Forged steel socket  Welding fittings… ……………………………………………………………   6 ~ 13
Forged steel threaded fittings… …………………………………………………………………… 14 ~ 20
Forged steel outlet fittings …………………………………………………………………………… 21 ~ 23
Standard threads specifications… ………………………………………………………………… 24 ~ 25
Comparison of astm specifications and similar standards… …………………………………………  26
Astm chemical composition… …………………………………………………………………………     27
Wall thickness of welded and Seamless pipe … ………………………………………………    28 ~ 29
4

Steel
WPL6 A333-A334-6 A515-60 A350-LF2 PL39 STPL39 SLAL39
WPL3 A333-A334-3 A203-D A350-LF3 - - -
WPL9 A333-A334-9 A203-A A350-LF9 - - -
Alloy Steel
WP1 A355-P1 A203-B A182-F1 PA12, FA12 SPA12 SBB46M
WP12 A355-P12 A387-12 A182-F12 PA22, FA22 SPA22 SVMV2
WP11 A355-P11 A387-11 A182-F11 PA23, FA23 SPA23 SVMV3
WP22 A355-P22 A387-22 A182-F22 PA24, FA24 SPA24 SVMV4
WP5 A355-P5 A387-5 A182-F5 PA25, FA25 SPA25 SVMV5
WP7 A355-P7 A387-7 A182-F7 - - -
WP9 A355-P9 A387-9 A182-F9 - - -
WP91 A355-P91 A387-91 A182-F91 - - -
Stainless
Steel
WP304 A312-TP304 A240-Type 304 A182-F304 STS304, STS304W, STS304F STS304TP STS304
WP304H A312-TP304H A240-Type 304H A182-F304H - - -
WP304L A312-TP304L A240-Type 304L A182-F304L STS304L, STS304LW, STS304LF STS304LTP STS304L
WP309 A312-TP309 A240-Type 309S - STS309S, STS309SW, STS309SF STS309STP STS309S
WP310 A312-TP310 A240-Type 310S A182-F310 STS310S, STS310SW, STS310SF STS310STP STS310
WP316 A312-TP316 A240-Type 316 A182-F316 STS316,STS316W,STS316F STS316TP STS316
WP316H A312-TP316H A240-Type 316H A182-F316H STS316H,STS316HF STS316HTP -
WP316L A312-TP316L A240-Type 316L A182-F316L STS316L,STS316LW,STS316LF STS316LTP STS316L
WP317L A312-TP317L A240-Type 317L A182-F317L STS317L,STS317LW STS317LTP STS317L
WP321 A312-TP321 A240-Type 321 A182-F321 STS321,STS321W,STS321F STS321TP STS321
WP321H A312-TP321H A240-Type 321H A182-F321H - - -
WP347 A312-TP347 A240-Type 347 A182-F347 STS347,STS347W,STS347F STS347TP STS347
WP347H A312-TP347H A240-Type 347H A182-F347H STS347H,STS347HF STS347HTP -
27
FORGED FITTINGS
ASTM CHEMICAL COMPOSITION
ASTM Identification